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RICHMONT COURSE SCHEDULE 

SCHOOL OF MINISTRY 
SPRING 2019 

Classes: January 7 – May 3 
Grades due for graduating students Monday, May 6; All other students Wednesday, May 8  

MLK Jr. Holiday: January 21 
Each section represents one course – students must attend ALL dates listed to receive credit. All classes currently 

take place in Atlanta unless otherwise noted. 

Course # Section # Course Title, Dates and Locations Professor Limit 

MIN5133 20 Church History Youngs 40 

   

Thursday, January 10 – Saturday, January 12 

   

Thursday, February 7 – Saturday, February 9 

Thursdays and Fridays: 4:00pm - 10:00pm  

Saturdays 8:00am - 7:00pm 

MIN5223 20 Practices of Spiritual Formation Owens 40 

  

Thursday March 14 – March 16   

Thursday: 4:00-10:00pm; Friday: 12:00pm - 10:00pm   

Saturday: 8:00am - 7:00pm   

MIN5323 20 Pastoral Care Sartor 40 

   

Friday, March 8 – Saturday, March 9 
Friday, April 26 – Saturday, April 27 

Fridays: 12:00pm – 10:00pm 
Saturdays: 8:00am – 7:00pm    

MINO5411 20 Mentored Growth and Development I & 2 Rice 40 
MINO5421  

  

Live Introductory Online Session on  
Monday, January 7 5:00 pm EST 

Zoom Link to be provided 

 Young 

  
**Students Needing MIN5411 or MIN5421 will need to register for MINO5411 & MINO5421 

MIN6123 20 The Trinity Smith 40 

   

Thursday, March 21 - Saturday, March 23 

   

Thursday, April 11 - Saturday, April 13 

Thursdays - Fridays: 4:00pm - 10:00pm 

Saturdays: 8:00am - 7:00pm 

MIN6223 20 Application of Spiritual Formation McDaniel 40 

  

  Thursday, February 28 - Saturday, March 2   

  

  Thursday: 4:00-10:00pm; Friday: 12:00pm - 10:00pm   

  Saturday: 8:00am - 7:00pm   

MIN6323 20 Communication in Ministry Stewart 40 

 

 This class will only be taught online this semester. 

   

 Students that need to take this course are  

 Asked to register for MINO6323 instead.  
** Students needing MIN6323 will need to register for MINO6323  

MIN6231 20 Final Integrative Project (1 Hour) Rice  40 

 

 

Mandatory Introductory Meeting:  
Thursday, January 17, 6:00 pm 

Presentation: 
Thursday, May 2, 6:00 pm  

 

**Students needing MIN6231 will need to register for MINO6231 

*Only MAMIN, MASFD, or Graduate Certificate in Spiritual Direction students may take section 20 classes 
**MIN prefix represents Atlanta On-Campus Intensives. Unless otherwise noted, students that need Campus 

classes must register for MIN courses. 
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RICHMONT COURSE SCHEDULE 

SCHOOL OF MINISTRY 

  

Graduate Certificate in Spiritual Direction 
Classes: January 7 – May 3 

Grades due for graduating students Monday, May 6; All other students Wednesday, May 8 
MLK Jr. Holiday: January 21   

Each section represents one course – students must attend ALL dates listed to receive credit. All classes currently take 
place in Atlanta unless otherwise noted.  

Course # Section # Course Title, Dates and Locations Professor Limit 

SPD7273 20 Developing a Listening Ear Crawford 25 
  Wednesday, February 20 – Sunday, February 24   

  

Ignatius House Retreat Center 
Arrive by 5pm on 2/20; End by 12pm on 2/24   

SPD7293 20 Arranging a Sacred Space Rowland 25 
  Thursday, January 24 – Sunday, January 27 Harben  

  Ignatius House Retreat Center Kogstad  

  Arrive by 4pm on 1/24; End by 12pm on 1/27   

  SCHOOL OF MINISTRY 

  Anglican Studies  
Classes: January 7 – May 3 

Grades due for graduating students Monday, May 6; All other students Wednesday, May 8 
MLK Jr. Holiday: January 21 

Course # Section # Course Title, Dates and Locations Professor Limit 

MINO5421 60 Mentored Growth II Youngs 40 

   

15 Weeks 

   Thursday, January 10 – Friday, May 3 

MINO6413 60 Ministries of the Church  Youngs 40 

   
8 Weeks 

    Thursday, January 10 - Wednesday, March 6 

MINO6423 60 Missional Theology  Youngs 40 
  8 Weeks   
   Thursday, March 7 – Monday, April 29   

*Anglican Studies students should only register for section 60 classes.  Students not in the Anglican Studies program 
should not register for section 60 courses.  
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  SCHOOL OF MINISTRY 

  Online Schedule 
Classes: January 7 – May 3 

Grades due for graduating students Monday, May 6; All other students Wednesday, May 8 
MLK Jr. Holiday: January 21 

 
Each section represents one course – students must attend ALL live sessions listed to receive credit. 

Course # Section # Course Title, Dates and Locations Professor Limit 

MINO5113 20 Hermeneutics & Exegesis Rice 40 

   

8 Weeks 

   Tuesday, January 8 – Monday, March 4 
  Live sessions: Wednesdays 5:00pm EST   

MINO5213 20 Essentials of Spiritual Formation McDaniel 40 

    
15 Weeks 

    Tuesday, January 8 - Friday, April 26 
  Live Sessions: Mondays 6:00pm EST   

MINO5313 20 Authentic Leadership Boyd 40 
  January 8 – March 4   
  Live Sessions: Tuesdays at 5:00 PM   

MINO6323 20 Communication in Ministry Stewart 40 
  8 Weeks   
   Tuesday, February 26 – Friday, April 26   
  Live sessions: Mondays 5:00pm EST   

MINO5411 20 Mentored Growth and Development I & 2 Rice 40 

MINO5421    Live Introductory Online Session on   Young   

    
Monday, January 7 5:00 pm EST 

Zoom Link to be provided     
MINO6231 20 Final Integrative Project (Online)(1 Hour) Rice 40 

 
 

Mandatory Introductory Meeting:  
Thursday, January 17, 6:00 pm EST  

 

 
 

Presentation: 
Thursday, May 2, 6:00 pm EST  

 

*Only MAMIN and MASFD students may take section 20 classes 
**MINO prefix represents Online Classes. Unless otherwise noted, students that need online classes must 
register for MINO courses. 


